
ALL PRICES QUOTED IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA AND INCLUSIVE OF SERVICE TAX
AT PREVAILING RATE WHERE APPLICABLE.

所有价格一律以马币计算,并已包括适用之现行政府服务税。



RM

RM

Cocktai ls

Mocktai ls

1
C h e r r y  b l o s s o m ,  g r e n a d i n e  s y r u p ,  l e m o n  j u i c e ,  s o d a  w a t e r



RM

55

2

2

538

2123

5053

Wines

Echo Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Medium - bodied, tropical fruit, peach passion fruit, citrus

Medium- bodied, pear, apple, citrus

Medium - bodied, pepper, rosemary, thyme

Pete's Pure, Shiraz, Riverland, Australia
Full red fruit, plum, spice

La Petite Lune Rouge, Domaine De Chevalier, Bordeaux, France
 blackberry fruits, ripe plum 

Haute Vigne, Granacha Syrah, Domaine Gallety, France
Full cherries, blackberries, blueberries, spices

medium - bodied, cherries, cedar, chocolate, toasty caramel

Medium - bodied white each, pear, pineapple, citrus

Light-bodied, minerality, citrus, fresh nuts

Medium-bodied, spices, red berry, wild herb

Medium to full -bodied, blackberries, dark chocolate, tobacco

Full - bodied, blueberry, sweet paprika

Honoris de Valdubon, Merlot & Tempranillo, Ribera del Duero, Spain
Full - bodied, black plum, spices

La Freixenada, Cabernet Sauvignon & Garnacha, Catalunya, Spain
Full - bodied, blueberry, cherry

2

Bottle
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RM

610

797
1,990

Spirits



4

RM

22,300
1,58814880

3,900
1,008
2,196
1,716
1,496

77310854

110

40

220

60

3,318
5,695

1,428
68874

6241

70 140

37

49
500ml

3Liter

5 x BotBot

53

1,950
730

1,150
1643

Spirits

T iger
Ede lwe iss
He ineken
Gu iness

T h e  M a c a l l a n  1 2  y e a r s  S h e r r y  O a k
T h e  M a c a l l a n  1 8  y e a r s  S h e r r y  O a k
The  Maca l l an  25  years  &  Da lwh inne
Glenmorang ie  1 8  years

BOTTLED BEER
138
140
170
170

36
40
40
40

T iger
He ineken

TOWER BEER
220
268



RM

Non Alcoholic Beverages

Afternoon Tea
Breakfas t  BOP
PepeperMin i t
Green  Jasmine
Grand  Ear l  Grey

TEA
44
44
44
44

16
16
19
23

I ced  lemon  tea
I ced  honey  ju jube

ICED TEAS
16
19

Orange
Grapef ru i t
P ineapp le

FRESH JUICES
19
19
19

Coke ,  Coke  L ight ,  Spr i te ,  G inger  A le
Fever t ree  Med i te r ranean  Ton i c

SOFT DRINKS
12
15

Espresso
Amer i cano
Macch ia to
Cappucc ino
F la t  Wh i te
Lat té

COFFEE
13
13
14
15
16
16

Amer i cano
Cappuc ino
Lat té
Caf fé  Mocha
Choco la te

ICED COFFEE / CHOCOLATE
13
15
16
18
18

Choco la te
Caf fé  Mocha

CHOCOLATE
17
18

WATER

Aqua  Panna
San  Pe l legr ino

500ML
20
20

Ev ian  Water
1L
15

5









TIGER
TOWER
RM294

RM220

HEINEKEN
TOWER

RM318
RM268

BEAT
THE CLOCK

无尽欢乐时光
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